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Master Men 4/5

Stage 1 - Circuit Race
KOM #1
1 110 Travis Burleson Blue Hills Cycling Club Roxbury MA 7
2 135 Marc Hafner GREEN LINE VELO driven by Zipcar Cambridge MA 5
3 126 David Dreher 545 Velo Chestnut hill MA 3
4 162 Matthew Slossberg CRCA/Dave Jordan Racing New york NY 1

KOM #2
1 162 Matthew Slossberg CRCA/Dave Jordan Racing New york NY 7
2 135 Marc Hafner GREEN LINE VELO driven by Zipcar Cambridge MA 5
3 116 Gavin Chow CRCA/GFNY Racing New york NY 3
4 170 Chris Washburne CRCA/GFNY Racing New york NY 1

Stage 2 - Road Race
KOM #1
1 162 Matthew Slossberg CRCA/Dave Jordan Racing New york NY 8
2 131 Chad Gibson 545 Velo Arlington MA 6
3 110 Travis Burleson Blue Hills Cycling Club Roxbury MA 4
4 124 Michael Davis CRCA/Dave Jordan Racing New york NY 3
5 120 Richard Crate jr. Upper Valley Velo/Drummond Custom CyclesEnfield NH 2

KOM #2
1 159 Mark Sherboneau Ride With Rendall p/b Biemme Ottawa ON 12
2 110 Travis Burleson Blue Hills Cycling Club Roxbury MA 9
3 117 Ian Clark CRCA/Dave Jordan Racing Scarsdale NY 7
4 142 Stephen Kohr Cowbell Racing p/b World Bicycle Relief West lebanon NH 5
5 106 Thomas Biederer CCC/Keltic Const./Zanes Cycles New haven CT 3

KOM #3
1 142 Stephen Kohr Cowbell Racing p/b World Bicycle Relief West lebanon NH 8
2 159 Mark Sherboneau Ride With Rendall p/b Biemme Ottawa ON 6
3 110 Travis Burleson Blue Hills Cycling Club Roxbury MA 4
4 117 Ian Clark CRCA/Dave Jordan Racing Scarsdale NY 3
5 106 Thomas Biederer CCC/Keltic Const./Zanes Cycles New haven CT 2

Overall Results
1 110 Travis Burleson Blue Hills Cycling Club Roxbury MA 24
2 159 Mark Sherboneau Ride With Rendall p/b Biemme Ottawa ON 18
3 162 Matthew Slossberg CRCA/Dave Jordan Racing New york NY 16
4 142 Stephen Kohr Cowbell Racing p/b World Bicycle Relief West lebanon NH 13
5 135 Marc Hafner GREEN LINE VELO driven by Zipcar Cambridge MA 10
6 117 Ian Clark CRCA/Dave Jordan Racing Scarsdale NY 10
7 131 Chad Gibson 545 Velo Arlington MA 6
8 106 Thomas Biederer CCC/Keltic Const./Zanes Cycles New haven CT 5
9 126 David Dreher 545 Velo Chestnut hill MA 3
10 116 Gavin Chow CRCA/GFNY Racing New york NY 3
11 124 Michael Davis CRCA/Dave Jordan Racing New york NY 3
12 120 Richard Crate jr. Upper Valley Velo/Drummond Custom CyclesEnfield NH 2
13 170 Chris Washburne CRCA/GFNY Racing New york NY 1


	KOM

